
Team Quest 13th May 2023

Bridle NoRider Mem # Horse Reg # Score % Place

Bridle NoRider Mem # Horse Reg # Team Score %

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Score % Place

10.00 022 Emma Berry 1919163 Mr Blue Sky V 1949440 177 68.08% 1

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Team Score %

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Score % Place

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Team Score %

Class 6 - U21 TQ Novice 34

Class 1 - U21 MQ Intro C

Class 3 - U21 MQ Prelim 13

Class 4 - U21 TQ Prelim 14

Class 2 - U21 TQ Intro B

Class 5 - U21 MQ Novice 30



No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Score % Place

10.09 Lynn Aucott 378410 Feigh Breeze 1734151 162.5 70.65% 1

10.16 Nicola Mortimer 1029185 First Edition XI 1944040 159.0 69.13% 2

10.23 Abbey Johnson 1923903 Avanti Berry 1948158 158.5 68.91% 3

10.30 Naomi McLaughlin 1924957 Dennis III 1949312 156.5 68.04% 4

10.37 Lucy Rudd 403275 Blue Moon's Lightning 1950396 151.5 65.87% 5

10.44 Kari Bradbury 1921780 Rivermeasdows Tiana 1944919 145.0 63.04% 6

10.51 Louise Glover 1610540 Roseanna's Lets Go 1630823 145.0 63.04% 6

10.58 Densie Bradbury 1921921 Marchell Mimosa 1945005 137.0 59.61% 7

11.05

BREAK 

Class 8 - TQ Intro B

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Team Score %

11.22 005 Lynn Aucott 378410 Feigh Breeze 1734151 ESRC Trotters 160.5 69.78

11.29 007 Louise Glover 1610540 Roseanna's Lets Go 1630823 ESRC Three Wheelers 147.5 64.13

11.36 012 Lisa Bartlett 1925527 Cloud Less 1950116 ESRC Three Wheelers 150.5 65.43

11.43 018 Lousie Mincher 1810366 Dortmund II 1830624 Which Way At C? 152 66.09

Class 9 - MQ Prelim 13

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Score % Place

11.52 Wendy Gallin 1925021 Littletree Dizzy Rascal 1949375 180 69.23% 1

11.59 Jo Neesam 1921503 Top Popeye 1946771 179.5 69.04% 2

12.06 Isabel Burrows 1915596 Mc Cloud Van Vrijhen 1936306 179.5 69.04% 2

12.13 Olivia Sale 1925113 Dr Ted 1949501 178 68.46% 4

12.20 Lucy Rudd 403275 Blue Moon's Lightning 1950396 176.5 67.88% 5

12.27 Kelly Hall 1925414 Regal Ronnie 1949976 176 67.69% 6

12.34 Karen Lloyd 1914933 Bracken Lad 58422 171 65.77% 7

12.41

BREAK

Class 7 - MQ Intro C



Class 10 - TQ Prelim 14

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Score % Place

12.58 023 Kate Ness 1612624 Kerry Lad 1950153 ESRC Three Wheelers 174.5 67.12

1.05 004 Kelly Hall 1925414 Regal Ronnie 1949976 Mad Muckers 181.5 69.81

1.12 015 Jo Neesam 1921503 Top Popeye 1946771 Mad Muckers 176 67.69

1.19 021 Jane Oakden 1914272 Maximus I 1934851 Nicky's Girls 167.5 64.42

1.26 019 Millie Higgs 1913814 Freya's Fantasy 1934322 Nicky's Girls 171.5 65.96

1.33 016 Katie Jukes 1711718 Haremeare Captain Jack 1732667 Which Way At C? 172.5 66.35

1.40 017 Louise Fletcher - Gwilliam 1921174 Robert Of Oaklands 1943916 Which Way At C? 177.5 68.27

1.47 024 Chloe Lapthorne 1812121 Newtown Grange 1833542 Mad Muckers 174.5 67.12

1.54 026 Hannah Wheeldon 1920830 Midnight Prancer 1943602 Nicky's Girls 196.5 65.19

BREAK

Class 11 - MQ Novice 30

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Score % Place

2.10 001 Amanda Shenton 379832 Craic A Jack 1733651 169.5 65.19% 1

2.17 024 Chloe Lapthorne 1812121 Newtown Grange 1833542 167.5 64.42% 2

Class 12 - TQ Novice 34

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Team Score %

2.26 001 Amanda Shenton 379832 Craic A Jack 1733651 Mad Mucker 140.5 66.9

2.33 008 Isabel Burrows 1915596 Mc Cloud Van Vrijhen 1936306 Nicky's Girls 140 66.67

2.40 011 Nikki Nicholls 1511764 Bill V 1946595 ESRC Trotters 141 67.14

2.47 020 Megan Baxter 1924316 Trenewydd Roslin 1948842 ESRC Trotters 134 63.81



N34 Amanda Shenton 379832 Craic A Jack 1733651 140.5 66.9

P14 Kelly Hall 1925414 Regal Ronnie 1949976 181.5 69.81 204.62 1st

P14 Jo Neesam 1921503 Top Popeye 1946771 176 67.69

P14 Chloe Lapthorne 1812121 Newtown Grange 1833542 174.5 67.12

Intro B Lynn Aucott 378410 Feigh Breeze 1734151 160.5 69.78

N34 Nikki Nicholls 1511764 Bill V 1946595 141 67.14 200.73 2nd

N34 Megan Baxter 1924316 Trenewydd Roslin 1948842 134 63.81

Intro B Louise Glover 1610540 Roseanna's Lets Go 1630823 147.5 64.13

P14 Kate Ness 1612624 Kerry Lad 1950153 174.5 67.12 196.68 5th

Intro B Lisa Bartlett 1925527 Cloud Less 1950116 150.5 65.43

N34 Isabel Burrows 1915596 Mc Cloud Van Vrijhen 1936306 140 66.67

P14 Millie Higgs 1913814 Freya's Fantasy 1934322 171.5 65.96 197.82 4th

P14 Jane Oakden 1914272 Maximus I 1934851 167.5 64.42

P14 Hannah Wheeldon 1920830 Midnight Prancer 1943602 169.5 65.19

P14 Katie Jukes 1711718 Haremeare Captain Jack 1732667 172.5 66.35

Intro B Lousie Mincher 1810366 Dortmund II 1830624 152 66.09 200.71 3rd

P14

Louise Fletcher - 

Gwilliam 1921174 Robert Of Oaklands 1943916 177.5 68.27
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